
Europe's Most Active Machinery Professionals on Social - April 2024

Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 VDMA https://www.linkedin.com/company/vdma/Germany 640 134 20.94%
2 Universal Robots https://www.linkedin.com/company/universal-robots/Denmark 912 172 18.86%
3 AutoStore https://www.linkedin.com/company/autostoresystem/Norway 738 96 13.01%
4 LoxamHune https://www.linkedin.com/company/loxamhune/Spain 526 67 12.74%
5 Bobcat EMEA https://www.linkedin.com/company/bobcatemea/Czechia 531 67 12.62%
6 GAM https://www.linkedin.com/company/gam-soluciones/Spain 853 100 11.72%
7 UNOX https://www.linkedin.com/company/unox-spa/Italy 593 69 11.64%
8 wenglor sensoric group https://www.linkedin.com/company/wenglor-sensoric/Germany 591 66 11.17%
9 IKA https://www.linkedin.com/company/ika-works/Germany 510 56 10.98%

10 Alstef Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/alstefgroup/France 524 53 10.11%
11 Baumer Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/baumer-group/Switzerland 999 96 9.61%
12 SCHUNK https://www.linkedin.com/company/schunk/Germany 815 78 9.57%
13 Murrelektronik https://www.linkedin.com/company/murrelektronik/Germany 839 79 9.42%
14 WITTENSTEIN group https://www.linkedin.com/company/wittenstein-group/Germany 560 47 8.39%
15 VITRONIC Machine Vision https://www.linkedin.com/company/vitronic-dr--ing-stein-bildverarbeitungssysteme-gmbh/Germany 673 56 8.32%
16 Bronkhorst https://www.linkedin.com/company/bronkhorst-high-tech/Netherlands 545 45 8.26%
17 Aprolis, Loueur de manutentionhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/aprolis/France 546 44 8.06%
18 Jungheinrich France SAS https://www.linkedin.com/company/jungheinrich-france-sas/France 882 71 8.05%
19 Bucher Municipal https://www.linkedin.com/company/bucher-municipal/Switzerland 554 43 7.76%
20 Actemium Nederland https://www.linkedin.com/company/actemium-nederland/Netherlands 509 39 7.66%
21 TOMRA Recycling https://www.linkedin.com/company/tomra-sorting-recycling/Germany 523 39 7.46%
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22 BLM GROUP https://www.linkedin.com/company/blmgroup/Italy 694 51 7.35%
23 NEUMAN & ESSER (NEA GROUP)https://www.linkedin.com/company/neumanesser/Germany 538 39 7.25%
24 Groeneveld-BEKA https://www.linkedin.com/company/groeneveld-beka/Netherlands 529 38 7.18%
25 LEITNER https://www.linkedin.com/company/leitnerofficial/Italy 522 37 7.09%
26 MAAG Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/maaggroup/Switzerland 526 36 6.84%
27 Moba Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/moba-b.v./Netherlands 603 41 6.80%
28 Glatt Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/glatt-group/Germany 679 46 6.77%
29 BUCHI Laboratory Equipmenthttps://www.linkedin.com/company/büchi-labortechnik-ag/Switzerland 695 47 6.76%
30 PALFINGER MARINE https://www.linkedin.com/company/palfinger_marine/Austria 641 43 6.71%
31 Wacker Neuson https://www.linkedin.com/company/wackerneuson/Germany 846 56 6.62%
32 Ponsse https://www.linkedin.com/company/ponsse-oyj/Finland 835 55 6.59%
33 ARBURG GmbH + Co KG https://www.linkedin.com/company/arburg-gmbh-co-kg/Germany 594 39 6.57%
34 Serac https://www.linkedin.com/company/serac-group/France 588 38 6.46%
35 Tornos Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/tornos-sa/Switzerland 518 33 6.37%
36 SMT Africa https://www.linkedin.com/company/smt-africa/Belgium 661 42 6.35%
37 Miele Professional https://www.linkedin.com/company/miele-professional/Germany 646 41 6.35%
38 BAADER https://www.linkedin.com/company/baader9/Germany 794 50 6.30%
39 KEBA Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/keba-group/Austria 627 39 6.22%
40 Forbo Movement Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/forbo-movement-systems/Germany 677 42 6.20%
41 Pilz https://www.linkedin.com/company/pilz/Germany 743 46 6.19%
42 Pfeiffer Vacuum https://www.linkedin.com/company/pfeiffer-vacuum/Germany 965 59 6.11%
43 INFICON https://www.linkedin.com/company/inficon/Switzerland 978 58 5.93%
44 Evoca Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/evoca-group/Italy 548 32 5.84%
45 SEW USOCOME https://www.linkedin.com/company/sew-usocome/France 741 43 5.80%
46 Leybold https://www.linkedin.com/company/leybold-vacuum/Germany 892 51 5.72%
47 HAHN Automation Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/hahnautomationgroup/Germany 651 37 5.68%
48 AWL https://www.linkedin.com/company/awl-techniek/Netherlands 635 36 5.67%
49 Güdel Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/gudelgroup/Switzerland 604 34 5.63%
50 Turck https://www.linkedin.com/company/turck/Germany 665 37 5.56%
51 HIMA Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/hima/Germany 946 52 5.50%
52 TOMRA Food https://www.linkedin.com/company/tomra-food/Belgium 840 46 5.48%
53 ROMACO GROUP https://www.linkedin.com/company/romaco/Germany 514 28 5.45%
54 Haarslev https://www.linkedin.com/company/haarslev/Denmark 574 31 5.40%
55 Harro Höfliger https://www.linkedin.com/company/harro-h-fliger/Germany 712 37 5.20%
56 JENSEN-GROUP https://www.linkedin.com/company/jensen-group/Switzerland 644 32 4.97%
57 HAWE Hydraulik https://www.linkedin.com/company/hawe-hydraulik-se/Germany 787 39 4.96%
58 Kieback&Peter https://www.linkedin.com/company/kieback&peter/Germany 566 28 4.95%
59 CMS SpA https://www.linkedin.com/company/cms-spa/Italy 528 26 4.92%
60 Maschio Gaspardo Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/maschiogaspardo/Italy 693 34 4.91%
61 Azbil Telstar https://www.linkedin.com/company/telstar-group/Spain 742 36 4.85%
62 Dynapac https://www.linkedin.com/company/dynapac/Sweden 559 27 4.83%
63 Cognizant Life Sciences Manufacturinghttps://www.linkedin.com/company/cognizant-life-sciences-manufacturing/Ireland 614 29 4.72%
64 Siempelkamp https://www.linkedin.com/company/siempelkamp/Germany 511 24 4.70%
65 OCME https://www.linkedin.com/company/ocme/Italy 614 28 4.56%
66 Finanzauto https://www.linkedin.com/company/finanzauto/Spain 684 31 4.53%
67 IPTE https://www.linkedin.com/company/ipte/Belgium 646 29 4.49%
68 Plansee https://www.linkedin.com/company/plansee/Austria 758 34 4.49%
69 Rieckermann https://www.linkedin.com/company/rieckermann/Germany 560 25 4.46%
70 PIA Automation https://www.linkedin.com/company/pia-automation/Germany 589 26 4.41%
71 Fives Intralogistics https://www.linkedin.com/company/fives-intralogistics/France 595 26 4.37%
72 RENK Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/renkgroup/Germany 878 37 4.21%
73 Mühlbauer Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/muhlbauer-group/Germany 728 30 4.12%
74 Breton https://www.linkedin.com/company/breton/Italy 633 26 4.11%
75 SAMSON GROUP https://www.linkedin.com/company/samsongroup/Germany 862 35 4.06%
76 Sumitomo SHI FW https://www.linkedin.com/company/sumitomo-shi-fw/Finland 519 21 4.05%
77 Prima Power https://www.linkedin.com/company/primapower/Italy 922 37 4.01%
78 Manz https://www.linkedin.com/company/manz-ag/Germany 649 26 4.01%
79 STIWA Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/stiwa/Austria 506 20 3.95%
80 Ammeraal Beltech https://www.linkedin.com/company/ammeraalbeltech/Netherlands 989 39 3.94%
81 KAESER KOMPRESSORENhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/kaeser-kompressoren/Germany 615 24 3.90%
82 Coroplast Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/coroplast-fritz-müller-gmbh-&-co--kg/Germany 898 35 3.90%
83 Merlo Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/merlo-group/Italy 566 22 3.89%
84 Process Automation Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/process-automation-solutions/Germany 948 36 3.80%
85 AUMA Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/aumagroup/Germany 721 27 3.74%
86 ULMA Packaging https://www.linkedin.com/company/ulma-packaging/Spain 866 32 3.70%
87 Bucher Emhart Glass https://www.linkedin.com/company/emhart-glass/Switzerland 631 23 3.65%
88 AIUT https://www.linkedin.com/company/aiut/Poland 645 23 3.57%
89 VMI Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/vmi-holland-bv/Netherlands 871 31 3.56%
90 Tractafric Equipment https://www.linkedin.com/company/tractafric-equipment/France 890 31 3.48%
91 WITTMANN Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/wittmanngroup/Austria 783 27 3.45%
92 KLEEMANN https://www.linkedin.com/company/kleemann-sa/Greece 612 21 3.43%
93 thyssenkrupp Automation Engineeringhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/thyssenkrupp-automation-engineering/Germany 788 27 3.43%
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94 Komatsu Forest https://www.linkedin.com/company/komatsu-forest/Sweden 705 24 3.40%
95 Portalp https://www.linkedin.com/company/portalp/France 668 22 3.29%
96 INDEX https://www.linkedin.com/company/indextraub/Germany 606 19 3.14%
97 Marel Poultry https://www.linkedin.com/company/marelpoultry/Netherlands 748 23 3.07%
98 Valtra https://www.linkedin.com/company/valtra-inc-/Finland 599 18 3.01%
99 System Ceramics https://www.linkedin.com/company/system-ceramics/Italy 635 19 2.99%

100 Plasser & Theurer Export von Bahnbaumaschinenhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/plasser-&-theurer-export-von-bahnbaumaschinen-g.m.b.h./Austria 570 17 2.98%
101 MAPAL Dr. Kress KG https://www.linkedin.com/company/mapal-dr-kress-kg/Germany 821 23 2.80%
102 Meyn Food Processing Technology B.V.https://www.linkedin.com/company/meyn/Netherlands 647 18 2.78%
103 Witzenmann Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/witzenmann-gmbh/Germany 793 22 2.77%
104 Fendt https://www.linkedin.com/company/fendt/Germany 649 18 2.77%
105 ITM https://www.linkedin.com/company/itmgroup/Netherlands 607 16 2.64%
106 KARL MAYER https://www.linkedin.com/company/karl-mayer/Germany 585 15 2.56%
107 FFT Produktionssysteme GmbH & Co.KGhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/fft-germany/Germany 816 19 2.33%
108 CFT Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/cft_group/Italy 832 17 2.04%
109 PMP https://www.linkedin.com/company/pmp-industries/Italy 553 11 1.99%
110 AMA Spa https://www.linkedin.com/company/ama-spa/Italy 519 10 1.93%

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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